



MY CAR CONSULTANT PTE LTD

Reg no.: 201605878Z

Address: 60 JALAN LAM HUAT, CARROS CENTRE #05-68 S737986

HP: 98888885

Estimation

Date:

8/2/2021

Vehicle:

SJY1147D

Make / Model:

MERCEDES C200

Chassis:

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
Parts Replacement:				
1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR X	2	\$ 312.00	\$ 624.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER X	2	\$ 32.00	\$ 64.00
3	FRONT BUMPER X repair	1	\$ 1,362.00	\$ 1,362.00
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER X	2	\$ 219.00	\$ 438.00
5	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP LED X	2	\$ 589.00	\$ 1,178.00
6	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER X	2	\$ 198.00	\$ 396.00
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X	1	\$ 898.20	\$ 898.20
8	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE X	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
9	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH X	2	\$ 224.00	\$ 448.00
10	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET X	1	\$ 358.00	\$ 358.00
11	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X	1	\$ 324.00	\$ 324.00
12	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER X	1	\$ 462.00	\$ 462.00
13	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE CHROME X	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 170.00
14	FRONT GRILLE - BR	1	\$ 749.00	\$ 749.00
15	FRONT GRILLE CHROME X	1	\$ 412.00	\$ 412.00
16	TEMPERATURE SENSOR X	1	\$ 425.20	\$ 425.20
17	LED HEADLAMP X	2	\$ 4,598.00	\$ 9,196.00
18	LED HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET X	2	\$ 159.00	\$ 318.00
				\$ 18,134.40
			Less 10%	\$ 1,813.44
			Total	\$ 16,320.96
S/Nett items:				
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET X NA ✓ NEC	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT REAR NUMBER PLATE C/W GARNISH / BT	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
3	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS SET X	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET X	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
				\$ 250.00
Labour to:				
1	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
2	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIT FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIT TURBO COOLER	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
6	CHECK AND RESET FAULT CODE LIGHT ON	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
7	TO RESPRAY UNDERCOATING	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
8	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
				\$ 2,270.00

495

445.5

✓

40

~~200~~ 280

~~200~~ 400

X NN

40

X

X

X

X

445

Parts Replacement Amount	\$ 16,570.96
Total Amount for Labour	\$ 2,270.00
Total Amount	\$ 18,840.96

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

~~925.5~~ 1255.5

20%: ~~750~~ 1000

2 Days

After repair photos.

4/5

Guo Qiong